
Bell County Enrollment History
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1989-1990 4,212

1990-1991 4,042 -4.04% -170

1991-1992 3,850 -4.75% -192

1992-1993 3,838 -0.31% -8.88% -12

1993-1994 3,801 -0.96% -5.96% -37

1994-1995 3,737 -1.68% -2.94% -11.28% -64

1995-1996 3,901 4.39% 1.64% -3.49% 164

1996-1997 3,574 -8.38% -5.97% -7.17% -327

1997-1998 3,530 -1.23% -5.54% -8.03% -44

1998-1999 3,358 -4.87% -13.92% -11.65% -172

1999-2000 3,244 -3.39% -9.23% -13.19% -22.98% -114

2000-2001 3,273 0.89% -7.28% -16.10% -19.03% 29

2001-2002 3,132 -4.31% -6.73% -12.37% -18.65% -141

2002-2003 3,146 0.45% -3.02% -10.88% -18.03% 14

2003-2004 3,147 0.03% -3.85% -6.28% -17.21% 1

2004-2005 3,160 0.41% 0.89% -2.59% -15.44% 13

2005-2006 3,219 1.87% 2.32% -1.65% -17.48% 59

2006-2007 3,187 -0.99% 1.27% 1.76% -10.83% -32

2007-2008 3,176 -0.35% 0.51% 0.95% -10.03% -11

2008-2009 3,134 -1.32% -2.64% -0.41% -6.67% -42

2009-2010 3,082 -1.66% -3.29% -2.47% -4.99% -52

2010-2011 2,989 -3.02% -5.89% -7.15% -8.68% -93

2011-2012 2,998 0.30% -4.34% -5.93% -4.28% 9

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -28.82%

Average Change per year -1.25%
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